KAWAMOTO PUMP ASIA CO.,LTD.KAWAMOTO PUMP ASIA CO.,LTD.
VERSION 1VERSION 1
GE-2M
KAWAMOTO END SUCTION CENTRIFUGAL PUMPKAWAMOTO END SUCTION CENTRIFUGAL PUMP
2 POLES / 50 Hz2 POLES / 50 Hz
SUCTION SIZE 40 SUCTION SIZE 40 ～ 100 MM 100 MM
KAWAMOTO PUMP ASIA CO.,LTD.KAWAMOTO PUMP ASIA CO.,LTD.
VERSION  1 GE-2M

Suction bore (mm.)
Pump type
PERFORMANCE CHART
MODEL CODE
VERSION  1 GE-2M
50 Hz
KAWAMOTO PUMP ASIA CO.,LTD.KAWAMOTO PUMP ASIA CO.,LTD.
4
No. Model
Motor
Performance
Back Pressure
Capacity  Head  Capacity  Head
(kW) (M 3/Min)  (M.)  (M 3/Min)  (M.)  Mpa {kgf/cm2}
1 GEH-40x325M-2MN0.4 0.4 0.05 13 0.2 7.5 0.84
2 GEI405M2ME0.75 0.75 0.05 19.8 0.2 14.5 0.77
3 GEJ405M2ME1.5 1.5 0.05 30.5 0.2 22 0.67
4 GEJ405M2ME2.2 2.2 0.05 40 0.2 31.5 0.58
5 GEH-50x405M-2MN0.4 0.4 0.1 10.5 0.32 3.5 0.86
6 GEH505M2ME0.75 0.75 0.1 15.8 0.32 10.5 0.81
7 GEI505M2ME1.5 1.5 0.1 22.5 0.32 17 0.74
8 GEJ505M2ME2.2 2.2 0.1 31 0.32 24.5 0.67
9 GEJ505M2ME3.7 3.7 0.1 35.5 0.32 29.8 0.63
10 GEK505M2ME3.7 3.7 0.1 44.5 0.32 35.5 0.52
11 GEK505M2ME5.5 5.5 0.1 56.5 0.32 47 0.39
12 GEH655M2ME0.75 0.75 0.2 10 0.63 4.2 0.87
13 GEH655M2ME1.5 1.5 0.2 15.8 0.63 10.5 0.81
14 GEI655M2ME2.2 2.2 0.2 22.8 0.63 15.2 0.74
15 GEJ655M2ME3.7 3.7 0.2 32.5 0.63 21 0.65
16 GEK655M2ME5.5 5.5 0.2 45 0.63 34 0.52
17 GEK655M2ME7.5 7.5 0.2 54.5 0.63 43.5 0.42
18 GEL655M2ME11 11 0.2 75 0.63 59.5 0.22
19 GEL655M2ME15 15 0.2 90 0.63 74 0.059
20 GEH805M2ME2.2 2.2 0.4 15.2 1.25 6.5 0.81
21 GEI805M2ME3.7 3.7 0.4 22.5 1.25 12 0.74
22 GEJ805M2ME5.5 5.5 0.4 30.5 1.25 20 0.66
23 GEJ805M2ME7.5 7.5 0.4 38.5 1.25 27.5 0.58
24 GEK805M2ME11 11 0.4 52 1.25 38.5 0.45
25 GEK805M2ME15 15 0.4 63.5 1.25 49.5 0.33
26 GEL805M2ME18 18.5 0.4 74 1.25 57 0.32
27 GEL805M2ME22 22 0.4 85 1.25 67 0.13
28 GEI1005M2ME7.5 7.5 0.8 26.5 2.5 10.5 0.69
29 GEJ1005M2ME11 11 0.8 34 2.5 19 0.62
30 GEJ1005M2ME15 15 0.8 42 2.5 27 0.54
31 GEK1005M2ME18 18.5 0.8 52.5 2.5 33 0.44
32 GEK1005M2ME22 22 0.8 59 2.5 38.5 0.37
33 GEL1005M2ME30 30 0.8 76 2.5 51.5 0.22
34 GEL1005M2ME37 37 0.8 86 2.5 64.5 0.098
35 GEL1005M2ME45 45 0.8 99 2.5 77 0
SPECIFICATION TABLE
KAWAMOTO PUMP ASIA CO.,LTD.KAWAMOTO PUMP ASIA CO.,LTD.
VERSION  1 GE-2M
50 Hz
5
No. Model Impeller
Bearing
Coupling Key
Back Pressure
MPa {kgf/cm 2}
1 GEH-40x325M-2MN0.4
FC Ø16 EA560H-16N Ø16 x Ø28 x 6.4 x 3
Ø63 x Ø19 x Ø14
6 x 6 x 20
0.84 {8.6}
2 GEI405M2ME0.75 Ø63 x Ø19 x Ø19 0.77 {7.9}
3 GEJ405M2ME1.5
CAC406(BC6) Ø20 EA560H-20N Ø20 x Ø36 x 8.5 x 4 Ø74 x Ø19 x Ø24 6 x 6 x 32
0.67 {6.8}
4 GEJ405M2ME2.2 0.58 {5.9}
5 GEH-50x405M-2MN0.4
FC
Ø16 EA560H-16N Ø16 x Ø28 x 6.4 x 3
Ø63 x Ø19 x Ø14
6 x 6 x 20
0.86 {8.8}
6 GEH505M2ME0.75 Ø63 x Ø19 x Ø19 0.81 {8.3}
7 GEI505M2ME1.5
Ø20 EA560H-20N Ø20 x Ø36 x 8.5 x 4
Ø100 x Ø19 x Ø24
6 x 6 x 32
0.74 {7.6}
8 GEJ505M2ME2.2 0.67 {6.8}
9 GEJ505M2ME3.7 Ø112 x Ø19 x Ø28 0.63 {6.4}
10 GEK505M2ME3.7
CAC406(BC6) Ø25 EA560H-25N Ø25 x Ø41 x 8.5 x 4
Ø112 x Ø24 x Ø28
8 x 7 x 40
0.52 {5.3}
11 GEK505M2ME5.5 Ø125 x Ø24 x Ø38 0.39 {4.0}
12 GEH655M2ME0.75
FC Ø20 EA560H-20N Ø20 x Ø36 x 8.5 x 4
Ø63 x Ø19 x Ø19
6 x 6 x 32
0.87 {8.9}
13 GEH655M2ME1.5 Ø74 x Ø19 x Ø24 0.81 {8.3}
14 GEI655M2ME2.2
Ø100 x Ø19 x Ø24 0.74 {7.6}
15 GEJ655M2ME3.7 Ø112 x Ø19 x Ø28 0.65 {6.6}
16 GEK655M2ME5.5
CAC406(BC6)
Ø30 EA560H-30N Ø30 x Ø46 x 8.5 x 4
Ø125 x Ø24 x Ø38
8 x 7 x 40
0.52 {5.3}
17 GEK655M2ME7.5 0.42 {4.3}

0.32 {3.3}
27 GEL805M2ME22 Ø160 x Ø32 x Ø48 0.13 {1.3}
28 GEI1005M2ME7.5
FC
Ø30 EA560H-30N Ø30 x Ø46 x 8.5 x 4
Ø125 x Ø24 x Ø38
8 x 7 x 40
0.69 {7.0}
29 GEJ1005M2ME11
Ø140 x Ø24 x Ø42
0.62 {6.3}
30 GEJ1005M2ME15
CAC406(BC6)
0.54 {5.5}
31 GEK1005M2ME18
Ø35 EA560H-35N Ø35 x Ø51 x 8.5 x 4
Ø140 x Ø32 x Ø42
10 x 8 x 50
0.44 {4.5}
32 GEK1005M2ME22 Ø160 x Ø32 x Ø48 0.37 {3.8}

T U
DRAWING DIMENSION – BARE PUMP
VERSION  1 GE-2M
50 Hz
KAWAMOTO PUMP ASIA CO.,LTD.KAWAMOTO PUMP ASIA CO.,LTD.
10
Model
a f h1 h2 n1 n2 m1 m2 d l u w t k
80 65
GEH805M2ME2.2 2.2 100 380 292 132 240 190 100 70 19 40 3.5 6 6 32
GEI805M2ME3.7 3.7 100 460 292 132 240 190 100 70 24 50 4 8 7 40
GEJ805M2ME5.5 5.5 100 460 340 160 265 212 100 70 24 50 4 8 7 40
GEJ805M2ME7.5 7.5 100 460 340 160 265 212 100 70 24 50 4 8 7 40
GEK805M2ME11 11 100 460 360 160 265 212 100 70 24 50 4 8 7 40
GEK805M2ME15 15 100 460 360 160 265 212 100 70 24 50 4 10 7 40
GEL805M2ME18 18 100 460 405 180 320 250 125 95 32 80 5 10 8 50
GEL805M2ME22 22 100 460 405 180 320 250 125 95 32 80 5 8 8 50
100 80
GEI1005M2ME7.5 7.5 100 460 340 160 280 212 125 95 24 50 4 8 7 40
GEJ1005M2ME11 11 100 460 360 160 280 212 125 95 24 50 4 8 7 40
GEJ1005M2ME15 15 100 460 360 160 280 212 125 95 24 50 4 8 7 40
GEK1005M2ME18 18 100 460 405 180 320 250 125 95 32 80 5 10 8 50
GEK1005M2ME22 22 100 460 405 180 320 250 125 95 32 80 5 10 8 50
GEL1005M2ME30 30 100 570 450 200 360 280 160 120 32 80 5 10 8 50
GEL1005M2ME37 37 100 570 450 200 360 280 160 120 32 80 5 10 8 50
GEL1005M2ME45 45 100 570 450 200 360 280 160 120 32 80 5 10 8 50